MAP Report 2016-17 School Year

Winter MAP 2016-17-Reading
	Grade
	Total Students
	Met/Exceed Personal Goal
	Met/Exceed Benchmark
	Novice
Number         %
	Apprentice
Number        %
	Proficient
Number         %
	Distinguished
Number         %

	Kindergarten
	21
	12
	7
	
	
	
	

	First
	20
	15
	9
	
	
	
	

	Second
	25
	12
	12
	
	
	
	

	Third
	15
	6
	8
	20
	33.3
	20
	26.7

	Fourth
	22
	17
	12
	4.5
	45.5
	36.4
	13.6

	Fifth
	18
	10
	18
	15.8
	26.3
	31.6
	26.3

	Sixth
	19
	9
	8
	25
	40
	10
	25

	Seventh
	10
	2
	9
	10
	0
	80
	10

	Eighth
	19
	9
	10
	26.3
	26.3
	21.1
	26.3




2016 KY K-PREP Averages
	School
	Percent Novice
	Percent Proficient/Distinguished
	State
	Percent Novice
	Percent Proficient/Distinguished

	SG ELE Reading
	21.3
	49.2
	State ELE Reading
	20.6
	56.0

	SG ELE Math
	9.8
	41.0
	State ELE Math
	16.4
	51.8

	SG MID Reading
	23.1
	56.4
	State MID Reading
	21.1
	55.2

	SG MID Math
	5.1
	59.0
	SG MID Math
	16.4
	47.0





Winter MAP 2016-17-Math
	Grade
	Total Students
	Met/Exceed Personal Goal
	Met/Exceed Benchmark
	Novice
Number         %
	Apprentice
Number          %
	Proficient
Number         %
	Distinguished
Number         %

	Kindergarten
	21
	15
	5
	
	
	
	

	First
	20
	16
	14
	
	
	
	

	Second
	24
	12
	13
	
	
	
	

	Third
	15
	4
	4
	20
	53.3
	20
	6.7

	Fourth
	22
	13
	10
	9.1
	36.4
	40.9
	13.6

	Fifth
	19
	7
	7
	5.3
	52.6
	42.1
	0

	Sixth
	20
	13
	7
	10
	55
	25
	10

	Seventh
	10
	5
	6
	30
	10
	30
	30

	Eighth
	19
	14
	13
	5.3
	47.4
	26.3
	21.1



